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2. CLSH
3. SCLT
4, VRTX
5. SCLT
6. CHIL
7. ICOM
8. CLSH
9. VRTX

10. INDT

11. PRDM

12. SCLT

13. CHIL

14. CHIL

15. QVDS

16. VRCA

17. PRDM

18. TCHE

19. PRDM

20. TCHE

21. SCLT

22. SCLT

23. CBAD

24, CHIL

25. SCLT

26. VRCA

27. PRDM

28. TCHE

29, SCLT

30. CNTL

31. SETA

32, CHIL

33, ICOM

34, VRCA

35. PRDM

36. LGOS

37. SONC

38. VRCA

39. DIKS

40. ICOM

41. PRDM

2. RSLV

43, CLSH

44, CLSH

45, SCLT

46. SCLT

47. SPMS

48. SCLT

49. SCLT

50. CLSH
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Philip Mayer
Anneliise Rehn
Chase Harrington
Christine Reid
Nick Harrington
Ashley Mendez
Joshua Jones
Krista Guardino
Adam Nasser
Will Malson
Joshua Vannoy
Hilary Boerger
Caitlin Flewelling
Ezer Pamintuan
Elijah Walters
Jonathan Ved
Peter Dykstra
Jewel Soiland
Aaron Dykstra
Garrett Soiland
Nathan Huynh
Alexandria Nogy
Jon Bateman
Megan Weber
Katherine Boerger
Timothy Ma
Mary Y ork
Patrick Ortiz
Ashlyn Olson
Angela Asgekar
Lauren Blankenship
Laine Savidge
Lindsay Palmer
Stephen Stout
Elena Trueba
Jacob Phillip
Samuel Johnson
Peter Ludlam
Timothy Bechtol
J. Braxton Gately
Brandon West
Branden Y eates
Breanna McManis
Trenton Cressy
Tommy Gehrig
ColeRidl
Andrew Shafer
Allyson Lim
Cree McCook
Cooper Dauer
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105.0
106.0
106.0
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95.0
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92.0
920
90.0
89.0
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